
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07272022 

Name of Company 

GBM Engineering Limited 

|/We 
MD Hardy 

35 Ludgate Hill 

Birmingham 

B3 1EH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 August 2013 

Signed mM. _&. Harel, Date 29 August 2013 

Popplet Appleb 
36 Ladgate Hii ey For Official Use 

Birmingham Insolvency Section Post Room 

B3 1EH 

Sf Supplied by Turnkey C Technol ted Gl Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limite jasgow *AZGOKP TA" 

A23 02/09/2013 #211 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

GBM Engineering Limited 

on the 28 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name —~Tezence Beavmonw7 

sora Zi or 

Dated e/g Law ol 
77 



GBM Engineering Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 August 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Improvements to Leasehold Property 153 00 NIL 
Cash at Bank 339 00 339 00 
Plant & Machinery 12,973 00 NIL 

Office Furniture & Equip 267 00 NIL 
Work in Progress 290 00 290 00 
Book Debts 23,635 00 17,726 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 18,355 00 

Signature ./ Date _. 264 bor 
v 



GBM Engineering Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 August 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 18,355 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 18,355 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

18,355 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 18,355 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 18,355 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 18,355 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 14,364 00 

HM Customs & Excise - VAT 10,130 00 
HM Customs & Excise - PAYE/NI 851 00 
T Beaumont - Director's Loan Account 27,437 00 
Redundancy Fund 36,904 00 

89,686 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (71,331 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (71,331 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

NIL 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (71,331 00) 

“Ge / 
Signature 7 BAA Date ‘% OL,



‘UO}SBI jy 

PF eUOYIMeED 
